Coach E

MORNING Bus Stop AFTERNOON Bus Stop
DEPARTURE ARRIVAL
TIMES TIMES
07:27 Brownswood Road 17:03 Brownswood Road
(Bus stop PB, Queens Drive) (Bus stop PA, Queens Drive)
07:30 Highbury Park 17:02 Highbury Park
(Bus stop ED, Highbury Grange) (opposite Joan of Arc school)
17:01 Highbury Barn

07:36 Highbury New Park 16:56 St Pauls Road 1
Bus Stop CS (next to Samuel Rhodes (Bus stop C, Canonbury, St Pauls
School) Road)
07:38 Newington Green Road
(Bus Stop CB)

o7:41 Essex Road 2 16:52 Essex Road 1
(Northchurch Road) (Ockendon Road)
07:42 Essex Road 3 16:51 Essex Road 2
(opposite the Library) (outside the Library)
07:43 Essex Road 4 16:50 Essex Road 3
(opposite Islington Green) (opposite Tesco)
07:57 Hemingford Road 2 16:32 Hemingford Road 2
(Richmond Avenue) (Richmond Avenue)
08:06 Camden Park Road 16:20 York Way
(Bus stop L)
08:15 SCHOOL 16:10 SCHOOL

** Please note, there is currently not a time available if you would like to use this stop please
contact transport@northbridgehouse.com for details.



mailto:transport@northbridgehouse.com

